
2025 Basketball (Girls)
First Draft 11/15/23

PURSUING

VICTORY WITH HONOR

Day Date Pioneer River City Rodriguez Sacramento Vacaville Vanden Wood

Thur 1/2/25 Vanden @Wood Bye @Vacaville Sacramento @Pioneer River City

Tues 1/7/25 Bye @Rodriguez River City Wood @Vanden Vacaville @Sacramento

Thur 1/9/25 @Rodriguez Sacramento Pioneer @River City Bye Wood @Vanden

Tues 1/14/25 @River City Pioneer @Vacaville Vanden Rodriguez @Sacramento Bye

Thur 1/16/25 Vacaville @Vanden @Wood Bye @Pioneer River City Rodriguez

Tues 1/21/25 @Wood Vacaville Sacramento @Rodriguez @River City Bye Pioneer

Thur 1/23/25 Sacramento Bye @Vanden @Pioneer Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville

Tues 1/28/25 @Vanden Wood Bye Vacaville @Sacramento Pioneer @River City

Thur 1/30/25 Bye Rodriguez @River City @Wood Vanden @Vacaville Sacramento

Sat 2/1/25 Rodriguez @Sacramento @Pioneer River City Bye @Wood Vanden

Tues 2/4/25 River City @Pioneer Vacaville @Vanden @Rodriguez Sacramento Bye

Thur 2/6/25 @Vacaville Vanden Wood Bye Pioneer @River City @Rodriguez

Tues 2/11/25 Wood @Vacaville @Sacramento Rodriguez River City Bye @Pioneer

Thur 2/13/25 @Sacramento Bye Vanden Pioneer @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville


